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ﬁAccounts

_Account Detail

- Current Account

| Account No. 510-6-01867-6 Currency THB

¢ Account Name waludnsdnmgasdad a1 Account Status Active
! Alias Name watludnsd@nwiqastad w1 Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.
© Ledger Balance 0.00 . Available Balance 000 -

P Select transactions to view by:

) Transaction Date: From Date 01 -05.2 023 @ o Date 31-05_2023
Time 00:00 v Time 2400 v
R T
g Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance
{ 02-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,218.00 18,218.00
§ 02-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 22,618.00
02-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,591.79 38,208.79
) 02-05-2023 » 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 i 20,619.00 58,828.79
02-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,002.00 60,830.79
‘ 02-05-2023 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,920.00 68,750.79
02-05-2023 931000 B8CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 69,750.79
02-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -69.750.79 0.00
03-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210.00 210.00
) 03-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 4,410.00
, 03-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 13,320.00
: 03-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 22,230.00
03-05-2023 931002 BCD 1.4 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 34,110.00
03-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 43,020.00 -
03-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 113,069.50 156,089.50
: 03-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,483,100.00 1,639,189.50
03-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,400.00 1.680,589.50
03-05-2023 231000 BCN14 GFMIS/10R8R2 24 471 50 1,705,061 00

03-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 75,936.39 1,780,997 39

init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

- 108682

108682

108682

0510

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
108682



$5-2023
| 03-05-2023
: 03-05-2023
03-05-2023
03-05-2023
03-05-2023
03-05-2023
03-05-2023
03-05-2023

| 08-05-2023

' 08-05-2023

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

K19294

931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
’ GFM(5/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Uttaradit Prim

Uttaradit Prim

Uttaradit Prim

9204-
10900310095318781

GFMI|S/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Pubiic Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Joey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 _
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate. banking@ktb.co.th

3,150.00
19,800.00
4,808.50
66,715.44

) 9,500.00
-1,255,400.00
-227,700.00
-401,551.33
-420.00
124,740.00

586,872.00

1.784,147.39
1,803,947.39
1,808,855.89
1,875,571.33
1,885,071.33
629,671.33
401,971.33
420.00

0.00
124,740.00

711,612.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0510

108682

0510

0510

108682

108682



i3
EAccounts

© Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

510-6-01867-6

uedudnisdnmaasdad st
iafuinsdnmaesdad a1

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
| 08-05-2023
. 10-05-2023
10-05-2023
* 10052023
10-05-2023
10-05-2023
: 10-05-2023
10-05-2023
12-05-2023
12-05-2023
12052023
12052023
15-05-2023
15-05-2023
19.05-2023
19-05-2023
19-05-2023

2205-2023
- 22:05-2023

Teller id Transaction Code

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

93889

931002

93999

831001

931001

939898

931000
931000

From Date 01—05—2023

Time  00:00 v

Today

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

Description

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

& o Date 31-05.2023

e

Cheque No.

THB

Active

UTTARADIT BR.

0.00 -

Time 24:00 v |

Amount
-711,612.00
72,345.12
52,719.75
24,340.00
44 550.00
891.59
26,730.00
-221,576.46
105,616.08
127,530.00
1,000.00
-234,146.08
20,232.00
-20,232.00
68,776.38
22,430.00
-01,206.38

3,714.00
4,800.00

Balance
0.00
72,345.12
125,064.87
149,404 .87
193,954 .87
194,846.48
221,576.46
0.00
105,616.08
233,146.08
234,146.08
0.00

20,232.00

0.00 -

68,776.38
91,206.38
0.00

3,714.00
8.514.00

Init Br
0510
108682
108682
108682
108882
108682
108682
0510
108682
108682
108682
0510
108682
0510
108682
108682
0510

108682
108682



052023

931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,000.00 41,514.00 108682

' 22-05-2023 931000 BCD14 éFMlS/ 108682 36,871.00 78,385.00 108682
f 22-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 106,485.00 184,870.00 108682

‘ 22-05-2n23 8931000 BCD14 GFMIS/1NRAS2 137,832.00 322,702 00 108AR2

22-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 153,774.00 476,476 .00 108682

‘ 22-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 f;é,OOO 00 535,476.00 108682

22-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMiS/108682 4,030.00 538,506.00 108682

‘ 22-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ‘ ) 250.00 539,756.00 108682 ‘

22-05-2023 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2.542.02 542,298.02 108682

i 22-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -542,298.02 0.00 0510

, 23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,650.00 16,650.00 108682

% . afist  dprevious 2004 nmexty  lasth

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate banking@k!b.co.th -
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| BANK

mf_ﬂbb()ti!ilb
Accpunlt Details - Qurrgnt Accpun_tm -

. Account No. 510-6-01867-6
Account Name
Alias Name

¢ Ledger Balance 0.00

» Gelect transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2023

Time 00:00 v

- © speciic Period Todsy Y.
Date Telterid  Transaction Code Description
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
%2&05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
‘ 23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23.05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
23.05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

24-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

24-05-2023 831002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

24-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
» 24-05-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

afluvinis@nenaesied ual
wadudnsdnmgasdad 1ual

Currancy THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.
Available Balance 000 ~>
@ o Dats 31_05-2023 | - ” : ..... | @
Time 24:00 ¥,
Chegue No. Amount Batance Init Br
34,500.00 51,150.00 108682
105,000.00 156,150.00 108682
306,000.00 462,150.00 108682
60,000.00 §22,150.00 108682
3,000.00 525,150.00 1085.82
690,000.00 1,215,150.00 108682
1,800.00 1,216,950.00 108682
4530000  1,232,250.00 108682
41,613.00 1,273,863.00 108682

1,102,991.19 2,376,854.19 108682

3,575.00 2,380,429.19 108682
36,000.00 2,416,429.19 108682
333,000.00 2,749,428.19 108682
5,250.00 2,754,679.18 108682
115,750.00 2,870,429.18 108682
8,877.00 2,879,306.19 108682
10,000.00 2,889,306.19 108682
4,100.00 2,893,406.19 108682

13,430.00 2,906,836.19 108682



-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -36,407.00 2,870,429.18 0510

g 25-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,120.00 2,880,549.19 108682
25-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,635.86 2,884,185.05 108682
25-05-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,788.00 2,893,973.05 108682
25-05-2023 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 08682 :_1,31 2.00 2,898,285.05 108682
§ 25-05-2023 53539 BPDWT Uttaradii Prim -27,655.86 2,870,428.15 G510
26-05-2023 931001 BCDO04 nsuleyfinate/t 08651 768,305.18 3,638,734.37 108682
26-05-2023 931000 BCDO4 nsugyBnaie/108651 - 20,299,273.30  23,938,007.67 108682
‘ 26-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -115,750.00  23,822,257.67 0510
26-05-2023 93999 BPDWT Uttaradit Prim -2,;179,343.1 9 21,342,914.48 0510
; 26-05-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,22900 21,387,143.48 108682

dlfiest  4previous  3of4  next¥  Jasth

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110 -

Tal. 0-2208-77588, Lmail corporate.banking@kib.co.ih
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Account Details - Current Account

i

- Account No.

. Alias Name
}
{ Ledger Balance

510-6-01867-6

waduin
waRudnsdnmaasdad 1uat

0.00

? Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific P

Date
26-05-2023
26-05-2023
26-05-2023
26-05-2023
26-05-2023
26-05-2023

| 26-05-2023

. 26-05-2023
' 20.05-2023
' 29.052023

| 29052023

; | 29-05-2023
l | 20-05-2023
’ - 29-05-2023
; 29-05-2023
&

29-05-2023

29-05-2023

30-05-2023
30-05-2023

eriod:

Fram Date

Time

Telterid Transaction Code

K19294

93599

93999

93999

570487

570487

570487

570487

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93101

83999

931001

" 931001

PADWP
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTPC
CWTPC
CWTPC
CWTPC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

TsAnEgRTART 1161

00:00 v

Description

9294-

10900310095318781

Uttaradit Prim

Uttaradit Prim

Uttaradit Prim

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Uttaradit Prim

GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Currency
Ascount Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

10451966
10451969
10451968

10451967

THB

Active

UTTARADIT BR.

0.00 --»

o Date 31-05-2023

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-236,226.00 21,150,917.48
-44,229.00 21,106,688.48
-222,70500  20,883,983.48
-20,844,87348 39,110.00
-8,229.00 30,881.00
-3,800.00 27,081.00
-9,921.00 17,160.00
-17,160.00 0.00 -
16,395.00 16,395.00
13,000.00 29,395.00
48,808.00 78,203.00
84,308.00 162,511.00
52,000.00 214,511.00
236,126.75 450,637.75
123,952.58 574,590.33
2,080.00 576,680.33
-576,680.33 0.00
10,903.22 10,803.22
30,000.00 40,803.22

init Br

0510

0510

108682

" 0510

0510

0510

0510

0510

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0510

108682
108682



-

18,532.50 59,435.72 108682

93989 BPDDT Uttaradit Prim

Fo-05-2023
_40,903.22 18,532.50 0510

30052023 93999 BPDWT  Uttaradit Prim
18,532.50 000 108682

30052023 53999 BPOWT Uttaradit Prim

Total Cr. = 28,458,508.64 Total Dr. = -28,458,508.64

Total CLCK. 0.00

st

. “M‘Mﬁ“

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 410110

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co,th

CAOER e



